The New Pioneer Range These are the new Pioneer
Compressors from Italy. They are available in two sizes – The
Pioneer 265 and The Big Pioneer with a more powerful motor and
larger tank.
Both models have the following outstanding features:
4 Shockproof ergonomic structure
4 Single unit distributor fitted with valves and gauges
4 Accessories protected by a metal panel

plain fitting with female 1/4” BSP threads on all
outlets.
Type code price
Y Connector with fittings TOL8Y £16.88
Y Connector plain TOL103301 £2.50
Coiled Air Hoses Useful for running small
spray guns when the air outlets are ceiling mounted.
6mm bore with 1/4” BSP screw connectors on each
end. Max working pressure 150psi (10.5 bar)
Coiled Air Hose code each
7.5m TOL3110458 £3.95
P.T.F.E. Tape Used to lubricate and seal air hose joints.
P.T.F.E. Tape code small roll
TAP077 £0.80
AIR HOSES & FITTINGS
9mm BORE HOSE (FOR SATA) 1/4” BSP THREADS 8mm BORE HOSES 1/4” BSP THREADS
8mm BORE HOSE FITTINGS 1/4” BSP THREADS
6mm BORE HOSES 1/4” BSP THREADS
Flint Hire & Supply Ltd., Queens Row, London SE17 2PX      tel 020 7703 9786  fax 020 7708 4189         flints.co.uk
PIONEER CONVERTORS
Co
mp
re
ss
or
 to
 g
un
 sn
ap
 co
nn
ec
to
rs
à
à
à
à
S
E
C
T
IO
N
 O
N
E
1.52a
à
new
This page was updated 02/04/12
MaleFemale
new
P.T.F.E Tape
SATAjet 1000 B RP This is
a universal gun with a wide range of
set-ups from 0.8mm right through to
a staggering 5mm! Flints stock the
1.6mm, a real all rounder, the 2.5mm
for coverage of larger areas with a
bit more texture and the massive
4mm set-up for large splatter and
heavy texture effects [especially
when pressurised!]. See page 6.
Chosen by the Royal Opera House,
National Theatre and leading scenic
artists as their preferred gun for
splattering large cloths. The SATAjet
1000 range not only has a wide
variety of set ups but also has some
useful accessories such as nozzle extensions for spraying floor cloths.